
Malaysia Championship Series 2018 - Round 4
Sepang Internatioanl Circuit

24 - 26 August 2018
Final results Qualifying
Asia Classic Car Challenge

Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
27 Henk J.Kiks 2:28.612 3  1 134.27O 1 Porsche 944 4

88 Nick Tan 2:29.454 3 0.842 2 0.842 133.52O 2 Nissan Silvia 180SX 7

71 Nurul Husna Nasharuddin 2:31.866 2 2.412 3 3.254 131.40MC 1 Honda C ivic EF 7

888 Paul Ng 2:32.683 8 0.817 4 4.071 130.69CSL 1 Caterham 8

66 Mac Chung Jin 2:32.950 10 0.267 5 4.338 130.47O 3 Porsche 911 11

690 See Wen Yea 2:33.451 3 0.501 6 4.839 130.04MC 2 Mitsubishi EVO 1 4

77 Dick Tsang 2:33.464 9 0.013 7 4.852 130.03MC 3 Honda CRX
778 Auto Sport

10

25 Aaron Liddell 2:36.031 2 2.567 8 7.419 127.89MC 4 BMW E30 9

646 William Dew 2:36.367 9 0.336 9 7.755 127.62B 1 Honda Prelude 10

48 Mo Wai Sheung 2:37.756 2 1.389 10 9.144 126.49MC 5 Honda C ivic EF
778 Auto Sport

4

2 Rahul Raj Mayer 2:38.191 4 0.435 11 9.579 126.14MC 6 Toyota Celica 4

338 Mohanjit Singh 2:39.765 2 1.574 12 11.153 124.90A 1 Mini 6

5 Kelvin Davies 2:41.366 2 1.601 13 12.754 123.66CSL 2 Sylva Phoenix 5

39 Hafiz Bachok 2:41.736 4 0.370 14 13.124 123.38A 2 Mini 5

81 Dexter Rei Grio Daquigan 2:42.603 2 0.867 15 13.991 122.72A 3 Mini 3

64 Iain Mackenzie 2:43.715 7 1.112 16 15.103 121.89A 4 Mini 8

38 Paul Winkelmann 2:44.682 6 0.967 17 16.070 121.17O 4 Jaguar E Type 7

36 Hastie Graham 2:46.631 10 1.949 18 18.019 119.75B 2 BMW 325i 10

12 Nasharuddin Abd Aziz 2:47.712 5 1.081 19 19.100 118.98A 5 Honda C ivic EF 7

51 Pham Thang Kim 2:48.433 4 0.721 20 19.821 118.47MC 7 Honda C ivic EF 4

18 Lee Juan Fook  21 0.00A 6 Mini 2
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Publication-timeFastest time :  2:28.612  in lap  3  by  nbr. 27 : Henk J.Kiks ()
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